
-78,559.62

053507048CONTRACT ID:

PROJECT: IM 0106(102)

CONTRACT:

01153228

PROJECTED AMOUNT: $7,695,748.06

CONTRACTOR:

HIGHWAY: IH 10
DISTRICT NAME:

COUNTY:

AREA ENGINEER:

AREA NUMBER: 057

ANGEL BROTHERS ENTERPRISES, LTD.

Ryan Simper, P.E.

FAYETTE

ESTIMATE NUMBER:

to

CONTRACTOR'S ESTIMATE PACKAGE REPORT DATE: 12/08/16

01/29/2015AWARD DATE:

ESTIMATE PERIOD:

0017

09/16/2016

LETTING DATE:

NOTICE TO PROCEED DATE: 03/10/2015

01/07/2015
ESTIMATE PAID:

 91

ADJ. PROJECTED AMOUNT: 

ESTIMATE TYPE: FINL WORK BEGIN DATE: 05/03/2015

$7,617,188.44

CONTRACT:

08/31/2016

AWARD AMOUNT: $7,464,747.06

Yoakum

% COMPLETE:

% TIME USED:

% RETAINAGE: 0.00

 98.91

ACCEPTED DATE:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETION DATE:

08/30/2016

00/00/0000

 100.00

$6,750.00 $7,947,273.71 $7,954,023.71 

RECAPITULATION

PAID TO CONTRACTOR

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$6,750.00 $7,947,273.71 $7,954,023.71 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

$6,750.00 $7,954,023.71 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS

DISINCENTIVE

INCENTIVE

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES

RETAINAGE

NON-PARTICIPATING

PARTICIPATING

THIS ESTIMATEPREV TO DATETOTAL TO DATE

ITEM EARNINGS $7,947,273.71 

CONTRACT ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION: 

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Contract Adjustments for this estimate***

LINE ITEM ADJUSTMENTS THIS ESTIMATE

ADJUSTMENT DESCRIPTION:

ADJUSTMENT AMOUNT:

REMARKS:

***There are no Line Item Adjustments for this estimate***

CERTIFIED AS CORRECT AND ONE COPY HAS BEEN GIVEN TO THE CONTRACTOR

AREA/PROJECT ENGINEER

DATE
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LIQ DAMAGE RATE:

LIQUIDATED DAMAGES:

TOTAL:

$1,125.00

$0.00

ASSESSED LIQ DAMAGES:

DAYS AT

$1,125.00PER DAY

 0

 0

C. O. ADJUSTED DAYS:

 91

BID DAYS:

CURRENT DAYS:

DAYS CHARGED TO DATE:

WORK BEGIN DATE:

TIME CHARGES BEGIN:

PHYSICAL WORK COMPLETE: 00/00/0000

05/03/2015

05/01/2015

 92

 0

 92

CONTRACT TIME STATEMENT

DAILY BREAKDOWN

Date or Days

Charged

Days

Credited

PERIOD SUMMARY

Days

Date or

Days

Days

Charged

Days

Credited

Diary

Adjustment

 1  0  1

OTHER - SEE RMRKS 1

09/16/2016  1 ADJUSTMENT TO FINAL QUANTITIES
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WORK PERFORMED THIS PERIOD

IM 0106(102) 053507048PROJECT CONTROL

CATEGORY 001 DESCRIPTION ALL ITEMS

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTION UNIT UNIT

PRICE

QTY THIS

ESTIMATE

SP

NBR

LINE

NBR

Total Bid 

Quantity

QTY Paid 

To Date

AMOUNT PAID 

THIS ESTIMATE

0115 05002001 MOBILIZATION011 LS  225,000.000 $6,750.00 0.030  1.00 1.00

$6,750.00TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS ESTIMATE
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CONTRACT LINE ITEMS 

053507048PROJECT CONTROLIM 0106(102)

001 ALL ITEMSCATEGORY DESCRIPTION

ITEM

CODE

DESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

UNIT UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNTLINE

NBR $SUPP DESCRIPTION

0065 01342002 000 BACKFILL (TY B) STA  120.000  842.060  0.000  843.71  101,245.20

0070 01502002 000 BLADING HR  65.000  40.000  0.000  6.00  390.00

0075 03102016 000 PRIME COAT (RC-250) GAL  4.500  14,035.000  0.000  11,520.00  51,840.00

0080 03162566 016 ASPH (AC-15P OR AC-10-2TR OR CRS-2P) GAL  3.450  122,672.000  0.000  107,000.00  369,150.00

0085 03162582 016 AGGR (TY-PB GR-4) CY  80.000  2,775.000  0.000  2,812.00  224,960.00

0091 03512013 000 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(4") SY  26.670  0.000  2,753.670  2,753.67  73,440.38

Added by Change Order #1

0095 03542057 000 PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (4") SY  0.500  347,734.000  0.000  347,734.11  173,867.06

0100 03562021 000 PAV JT UNDERSEAL (24") LF  25.000  763.000  0.000  816.10  20,402.50

0110 04382004 000 CLEAN AND SEAL JOINTS LF  9.500  1,773.000  0.000  1,825.60  17,343.20

0115 05002001 011 MOBILIZATION LS  225,000.000  1.000  0.000  1.00  225,000.00

0120 05022001 033 BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING MO  3,500.000  8.000  0.000  8.00  28,000.00

0125 05332006 014 SHOULDER TEXTURING (MILLED)(ASPHALT) LF  0.200  310,936.000  0.000  313,936.00  62,787.20

0130 06582255 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 2(WC) GND EA  75.000  68.000  0.000  68.00  5,100.00

0135 06582275 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SY)SZ 2(WC)GND EA  75.000  32.000  0.000  32.00  2,400.00

0140 06582300 000 INSTL DEL ASSM (D-DW)SZ 2(WC) GND EA  75.000  48.000  0.000  48.00  3,600.00

0145 06582328 000 REMOVE DELIN & OBJECT MARKERS ASSMS EA  20.000  179.000  0.000  179.00  3,580.00

0150 06622001 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)  4" (BRK) LF  0.170  60,729.000  0.000  117,470.00  19,969.90

0155 06622004 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)  4" (SLD) LF  0.140  252,899.000  0.000  448,575.00  62,800.50

0160 06622019 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) (ENTR GORE) EA  210.000  9.000  0.000  17.00  3,570.00

0165 06622020 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) (EXIT GORE) EA  210.000  9.000  0.000  11.00  2,310.00

0170 06622032 000 WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)  4" (SLD) LF  0.140  248,676.000  0.000  300,326.00  42,045.64

0175 06662071 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(ENTR GORE)(090MIL) EA  1,060.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  3,180.00

0180 06662074 000 REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(EXIT GORE)(090MIL) EA  1,600.000  3.000  0.000  3.00  4,800.00

0185 06682103 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (12") (SLD) LF  6.500  470.000  0.000  470.00  3,055.00

0190 06682105 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD) LF  11.750  193.000  0.000  170.00  1,997.50

0195 06682145 000 PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (NUMBER) EA  165.000  9.000  0.000  9.00  1,485.00

0200 06722017 034 REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R EA  3.750  3,036.000  0.000  3,499.00  13,121.25

0205 32682043 000 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 TON  77.000  33,688.000  0.000  36,823.50  2,835,409.50

0210 32682048 000 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22 TON  80.000  39,689.000  0.000  40,985.23  3,278,818.40

0215 68342002 002 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN EA  7,550.000  2.000  0.000  2.00  15,100.00

0220 82512002 005 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(BRK)(090MIL) LF  0.370  20,243.000  0.000  20,243.00  7,489.91

0225 82512005 005 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(SLD)(090MIL) LF  0.330  91,711.000  0.000  85,401.00  28,182.33

0230 82512017 005 RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(090MIL) LF  0.330  86,738.000  0.000  86,738.00  28,623.54

0241 32682059 PRODUCTION BONUS/PENALTY DOL  1.000  65,000.000  0.000  76,087.05  76,087.05

0242 32682060 PLACEMENT BONUS/PENALTY DOL  1.000  65,000.000  0.000  2,994.21  2,994.21

0243 05852018 RIDE BONUS/PENALTY (ITEM 3268) DOL  1.000  50,000.000  0.000  46,318.00  46,318.00

0246 96062053 OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER DOL  1.000  50,000.000  0.000  113,560.44  113,560.44

Category Subtotal $7,954,023.71

053507048IM 0106(102)PROJECT CONTROL
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001CATEGORY DESCRIPTION ALL ITEMS

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0090 03512008 000 FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(12") SY  80.000  400.000 -400.000  0.000  0.00

0105 03612001 014 FULL-DEPTH REPAIR CRCP (8") SY  600.000  200.000 -200.000  0.000  0.00

0231 96012001 MATERIAL ON HAND DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0232 96022001 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-POS DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0233 96022002 PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT-NEG DOL -1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0247 96092002 DBE GOAL SHORTFALL DOL -1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0248 96102001 ON THE JOB TRAINING DOL  1.000  1.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

0300 96082001 249 UNIQUE CHANGE ORDER ITEM 1 DOL  0.000  0.000  1.000  0.000  0.00

Added by Change Order #1

 0.00Category Subtotal

002CATEGORY DESCRIPTION CONTRACTOR FORCE ACCOUNT WORK

LINE

NBR

ITEM

CODE

SP

NBR

DESCRIPTION UNIT
UNIT

PRICE

BID

QUANTITY

NET CO

QUANTITY

QTY PAID

TO DATE

AMOUNT

($)
SUPP DESCRIPTION

0251 96062056 FORCE ACCOUNT - SAFETY CONTINGENCY DOL  1.000  1,000.000  0.000  0.000  0.00

 0.00Category Subtotal

TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS THIS CONTRACT $7,954,023.71
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CONSTRUCTION ESTIMATE COMBINED 

($)

AMOUNTQTY PAID

TO DATE

BID

QUANTITY

UNIT

PRICE

UNITDESCRIPTIONSP

NBR

ITEM

CODE

01342002 000 STA  120.000BACKFILL (TY B)  843.710  101,245.20 842.06

01502002 000 HR  65.000BLADING  6.000  390.00 40.00

03102016 000 GAL  4.500PRIME COAT (RC-250)  11,520.000  51,840.00 14,035.00

03162566 016 GAL  3.450ASPH (AC-15P OR AC-10-2TR OR CRS-2P)  107,000.000  369,150.00 122,672.00

03162582 016 CY  80.000AGGR (TY-PB GR-4)  2,812.000  224,960.00 2,775.00

03512013 000 SY  26.670FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT STRUCTURE REPAIR(4")  2,753.670  73,440.38 0.00

Added by Change Order #1

03542057 000 SY  0.500PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (4")  347,734.110  173,867.06 347,734.00

03562021 000 LF  25.000PAV JT UNDERSEAL (24")  816.100  20,402.50 763.00

04382004 000 LF  9.500CLEAN AND SEAL JOINTS  1,825.600  17,343.20 1,773.00

05002001 011 LS  225,000.000MOBILIZATION  1.000  225,000.00 1.00

05022001 033 MO  3,500.000BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING  8.000  28,000.00 8.00

05332006 014 LF  0.200SHOULDER TEXTURING (MILLED)(ASPHALT)  313,936.000  62,787.20 310,936.00

05852018 DOL  1.000RIDE BONUS/PENALTY (ITEM 3268)  46,318.000  46,318.00 50,000.00

06582255 000 EA  75.000INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SW)SZ 2(WC) GND  68.000  5,100.00 68.00

06582275 000 EA  75.000INSTL DEL ASSM (D-SY)SZ 2(WC)GND  32.000  2,400.00 32.00

06582300 000 EA  75.000INSTL DEL ASSM (D-DW)SZ 2(WC) GND  48.000  3,600.00 48.00

06582328 000 EA  20.000REMOVE DELIN & OBJECT MARKERS ASSMS  179.000  3,580.00 179.00

06622001 000 LF  0.170WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)  4" (BRK)  117,470.000  19,969.90 60,729.00

06622004 000 LF  0.140WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W)  4" (SLD)  448,575.000  62,800.50 252,899.00

06622019 000 EA  210.000WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) (ENTR GORE)  17.000  3,570.00 9.00

06622020 000 EA  210.000WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (W) (EXIT GORE)  11.000  2,310.00 9.00

06622032 000 LF  0.140WK ZN PAV MRK NON-REMOV (Y)  4" (SLD)  300,326.000  42,045.64 248,676.00

06662071 000 EA  1,060.000REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(ENTR GORE)(090MIL)  3.000  3,180.00 3.00

06662074 000 EA  1,600.000REFL PAV MRK TY I(W)(EXIT GORE)(090MIL)  3.000  4,800.00 3.00

06682103 000 LF  6.500PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (12") (SLD)  470.000  3,055.00 470.00

06682105 000 LF  11.750PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (24") (SLD)  170.000  1,997.50 193.00

06682145 000 EA  165.000PREFAB PAV MRK TY C (W) (NUMBER)  9.000  1,485.00 9.00

06722017 034 EA  3.750REFL PAV MRKR TY II-C-R  3,499.000  13,121.25 3,036.00

32682043 000 TON  77.000D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22  36,823.500  2,835,409.50 33,688.00

32682048 000 TON  80.000D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG76-22  40,985.230  3,278,818.40 39,689.00

32682059 DOL  1.000PRODUCTION BONUS/PENALTY  76,087.050  76,087.05 65,000.00

32682060 DOL  1.000PLACEMENT BONUS/PENALTY  2,994.210  2,994.21 65,000.00

68342002 002 EA  7,550.000PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN  2.000  15,100.00 2.00

82512002 005 LF  0.370RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(BRK)(090MIL)  20,243.000  7,489.91 20,243.00

82512005 005 LF  0.330RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(W)4"(SLD)(090MIL)  85,401.000  28,182.33 91,711.00

82512017 005 LF  0.330RE PM W/RET REQ TY I(Y)4"(SLD)(090MIL)  86,738.000  28,623.54 86,738.00

96062053 DOL  1.000OFF-DUTY UNIFORM POLICE OFFICER  113,560.440  113,560.44 50,000.00

$7,954,023.71TOTAL ITEM EARNINGS TO DATE


